
NR. 
CRT. NUMELE SI PRENUMELE CLUBUL D A E TOTAL D A E TOTAL D A E TOTAL D A E TOTAL REZULTAT 

FINAL

1 Ana Luiza FILIORIANU CS Olimpia  Bucuresti 7,425 8,300 8,600 24,325 7,200 8,400 8,650 24,250 7,125 8,500 8,950 24,575 7,550 9,000 9,000 25,550 98,700

2 Diana PAVEL CSS Anghel Saligny  Iasi 6,575 8,050 8,450 23,075 6,750 8,000 7,750 22,500 7,100 8,600 8,800 24,500 7,075 8,450 8,450 23,975 94,050

3 Corina LUPU CS Olimpia  Bucuresti 5,475 7,050 7,250 19,775 5,475 7,550 7,450 20,475 5,075 7,300 7,100 19,475 5,325 7,450 7,350 20,125 79,850

4 Ioana BIRSAN LPS Bistrita 5,200 7,650 7,650 20,500 4,500 7,450 7,550 19,100 4,550 7,400 7,300 19,250 4,750 7,450 7,700 19,900 78,750

5 Adina ZOICA CSM Arad 4,925 6,950 7,150 19,025 4,800 6,900 6,550 18,250 4,925 6,950 7,150 19,025 5,800 7,250 7,200 20,250 76,550

6 Vanessa KLING CSM Arad 5,150 7,050 6,750 18,950 4,900 7,000 7,050 18,950 3,450 6,650 6,250 16,350 3,900 6,550 6,300 16,750 71,000
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NR. 
CRT.

NUMELE SI 
PRENUMELE CLUBUL D1-1 D1-2 D1 D2-1 D2-2 D2 D A1 A2 A3 A4 A E1 E2 E3 E4 E TOTAL Penaliz.

1 Ana Luiza FILIORIANU CS Olimpia Bucuresti 6,300 6,300 6,300 8,500 8,600 8,550 7,425 8,300 8,300 8,700 8,000 8,300 8,800 8,600 8,500 8,600 8,600 24,325

2 Diana PAVEL CSS Anghel Saligny Iasi 5,400 5,400 5,400 7,800 7,700 7,750 6,575 8,200 7,900 8,300 7,800 8,050 8,600 8,400 8,500 8,400 8,450 23,075

3 Ioana BIRSAN LPS Bistrita 3,600 3,600 3,600 6,800 6,800 6,800 5,200 7,800 7,600 7,700 7,300 7,650 7,500 8,200 7,800 7,400 7,650 20,500

4 Corina LUPU CS Olimpia Bucuresti 4,450 4,450 4,450 6,600 6,400 6,500 5,475 7,500 6,900 6,900 7,200 7,050 7,000 7,700 7,000 7,500 7,250 19,775

5 Adina ZOICA CSM Arad 2,500 2,500 2,500 7,100 7,600 7,350 4,925 7,600 6,900 7,000 6,600 6,950 7,200 7,500 7,100 7,000 7,150 19,025

6 Vanessa KLING CSM Arad 3,500 3,500 3,500 6,600 7,000 6,800 5,150 7,200 6,900 6,800 7,200 7,050 6,800 7,300 6,200 6,700 6,750 18,950

NR. 
CRT.

NUMELE SI 
PRENUMELE CLUBUL D1-1 D1-2 D1 D2-1 D2-2 D2 D A1 A2 A3 A4 A E1 E2 E3 E4 E TOTAL Penaliz.

1 Ana Luiza FILIORIANU CS Olimpia Bucuresti 6,000 6,000 6,000 8,300 8,500 8,400 7,200 8,400 8,400 8,700 8,300 8,400 8,800 8,500 8,700 8,600 8,650 24,250

2 Diana PAVEL CSS Anghel Saligny Iasi 5,400 5,400 5,400 8,200 8,000 8,100 6,750 8,000 7,700 8,500 8,000 8,000 8,000 7,800 7,600 7,700 7,750 22,500

3 Corina LUPU CS Olimpia Bucuresti 4,300 4,300 4,300 6,900 6,400 6,650 5,475 7,600 7,800 7,500 7,200 7,550 7,300 7,800 7,300 7,600 7,450 20,475

4 Ioana BIRSAN LPS Bistrita 3,200 3,200 3,200 6,000 5,600 5,800 4,500 7,400 7,500 7,400 7,600 7,450 7,700 7,800 7,400 7,300 7,550 19,100 0,400

5 Vanessa KLING CSM Arad 3,200 3,200 3,200 6,400 6,800 6,600 4,900 7,300 7,000 7,000 6,800 7,000 7,200 7,400 6,500 6,900 7,050 18,950

6 Adina ZOICA CSM Arad 2,400 2,400 2,400 7,000 7,400 7,200 4,800 7,000 6,800 7,000 6,800 6,900 6,400 7,300 6,500 6,600 6,550 18,250
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NR. 
CRT.

NUMELE SI 
PRENUMELE CLUBUL D1-1 D1-2 D1 D2-1 D2-2 D2 D A1 A2 A3 A4 A E1 E2 E3 E4 E TOTAL Penaliz.

1 Ana Luiza FILIORIANU CS Olimpia Bucuresti 6,100 6,100 6,100 8,300 8,000 8,150 7,125 8,400 8,400 8,800 8,600 8,500 9,000 8,900 8,900 9,000 8,950 24,575

2 Diana PAVEL CSS Anghel Saligny Iasi 6,100 6,100 6,100 8,000 8,200 8,100 7,100 8,400 8,200 8,800 8,900 8,600 8,800 8,200 8,900 8,800 8,800 24,500

3 Corina LUPU CS Olimpia Bucuresti 4,700 4,700 4,700 5,500 5,400 5,450 5,075 7,200 6,700 7,400 7,400 7,300 6,800 7,300 7,100 7,100 7,100 19,475

4 Ioana BIRSAN LPS Bistrita 3,000 3,000 3,000 6,400 5,800 6,100 4,550 7,500 7,000 7,500 7,300 7,400 7,300 7,700 7,300 7,300 7,300 19,250

5 Adina ZOICA CSM Arad 2,300 2,300 2,300 7,300 7,800 7,550 4,925 7,300 6,700 7,200 6,700 6,950 7,500 7,100 7,200 6,600 7,150 19,025

6 Vanessa KLING CSM Arad 1,500 1,500 1,500 5,400 5,400 5,400 3,450 6,800 6,500 6,800 6,200 6,650 6,200 7,000 6,100 6,300 6,250 16,350

NR. 
CRT.

NUMELE SI 
PRENUMELE CLUBUL D1-1 D1-2 D1 D2-1 D2-2 D2 D A1 A2 A3 A4 A E1 E2 E3 E4 E TOTAL Penaliz.

1 Ana Luiza FILIORIANU CS Olimpia Bucuresti 6,300 6,300 6,300 8,600 9,000 8,800 7,550 8,400 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000 9,000 8,800 9,000 25,550

2 Diana PAVEL CSS Anghel Saligny Iasi 5,900 5,900 5,900 8,100 8,400 8,250 7,075 8,300 8,400 8,500 8,500 8,450 8,900 8,400 8,400 8,500 8,450 23,975

3 Adina ZOICA CSM Arad 3,800 4,000 3,900 7,400 8,000 7,700 5,800 7,300 7,500 6,900 7,200 7,250 7,500 7,000 7,200 7,200 7,200 20,250

4 Corina LUPU CS Olimpia Bucuresti 5,150 5,150 5,150 5,600 5,400 5,500 5,325 7,500 7,400 7,600 7,300 7,450 6,800 7,200 7,500 7,900 7,350 20,125

5 Ioana BIRSAN LPS Bistrita 3,300 3,300 3,300 6,400 6,000 6,200 4,750 7,500 7,400 7,300 7,500 7,450 8,000 8,200 7,000 7,400 7,700 19,900

6 Vanessa KLING CSM Arad 2,350 2,350 2,350 5,200 5,700 5,450 3,900 7,000 6,600 6,400 6,500 6,550 6,300 6,700 6,000 6,300 6,300 16,750
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